TCG Sensor with usb / wifi read-out XEN-5320
Preliminary datasheet
Features
 Standard measurements
- Helium 0-100%
- Hydrogen 0-100%
- General output
- Vacuum reading (optional)

TCG Sensor with usb / wifi read-out XEN-5320
Preliminary datasheet
8 Order Information and Accessories
Standard version: the order code for the XEN-5320 sensor, with standard options indicated:
XEN-5320.
Order codes for the XEN-5320 sensor
Option Order code Content Remarks
USB XEN-5320-U USB PCB Bare PCB
USB with housing XEN-5320-UH USB PCB + housing (a)
WIFI/battery XEN-5320-W USB PCB + housing + WIFI + battery (a)
Housing for USB PCB XEN-85040 Housing (a)
Other gas curve - Calibration curve for other gas On request
(a) Housing color depending on availability
9 Links
For the WIFI module: www.microchip.com search for WiFly RN171XV